
FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 1

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Humanities PSHE French Science Humanities

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2

<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy (Spelling 
11.30-12.00)

Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Art PSHE French Science Art

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Humanities PSHE French Science Humanities

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 4

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Computing PSHE French Science Computing

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 5

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Climate 
Change Day

Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Climate 
Change Day 
(Parents in)

PSHE French Science Humanities

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 6

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Arithmetic 
Paper 2018

PSHE (Safer 
Internet Day)

SPAG Test 2018 RE Day
Celebration 

Worship

Reading Paper 2018

Break Break Break Break Break

Reasoning 
Paper 2 2018

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Reasoning 
Paper 3 2018

PSHE RE Day Music

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Music

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 7

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy Field Trip Day

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Humanities
Forest 

Schools
French Science

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 8

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy
World Book Day 

2025
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Art
Forest 

Schools
French Art

PE PE

3.15-4.15
Target Setting 
Meetings

Target Setting 
Meetings

Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2

<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 9

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Humanities
Forest 

Schools
French Science Humanities

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 10

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Computing
Forest 

Schools
French Science Computing

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 11

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

Literacy Numeracy Literacy Numeracy
Celebration 

Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

Literacy 
(Spelling 

11.30-12.00)

Literacy 
(Spelling 11.30-

12.00)
Numeracy

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Humanities
Forest 

Schools
French Science Humanities

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

Arithmetic

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

2.00-3.05

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30



FRESHWATER AND YARMOUTH CE PRIMARY TIMETABLE 2024/25 - WEEK 12

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration/Li
t Starter

Registration/
Lit Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

Registration/Lit 
Starter

School 
Worship

Class 
Worship 

Hymn Practice
Key Stage 
Worship

Spelling Test

RE Day DT Reading Paper 2022
Artithmetic 
Paper 2022

Celebration 
Worship

Break Break Break Break Break

SPAG Paper 2022
Reasoning 

Paper 2 2022

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Forest 
Schools

Reasoning 
Paper 3 2022

PE PE

3.15-4.15 Literacy Booster Maths Booster 1 Maths Booster 2
<------ You can add/remove any subjects neccesary/unneccesary by deleting them or if you want to add a subject
you have from A46 to A52 where you can type it in and it will appear in the drop down. If you want to ammend times 
you can just do it manually. In order for the list of subjects below the timetable to not come out on the print out just
turn the font colour white :)

2.00-3.05

DT Day

10.30-10.45

Spelling Test Paper 
2022

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00 

8.30

8.40-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.30

10.45-12.00


