

	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Humanities	PSHE	French	Science	Humanities
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Art	PSHE	French	Science	Art
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Humanities	PSHE	French	Science	Humanities
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Computing	PSHE	French	Science	Computing
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Climate Change Day	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Climate Change Day (Parents in)	PSHE	French	Science	Humanities
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Arithmetic Paper 2018	PSHE (Safer Internet Day)	SPAG Test 2018	RE Day	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30			Reading Paper 2018		Music
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00	Reasoning Paper 2 2018				
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Reasoning Paper 3 2018	PSHE	RE Day	Music	
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	<u>WEDNESDAY</u>	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Field Trip Day
9.30-10.30					
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Humanities	Forest Schools	French	Science	
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	World Book Day 2025	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00					Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Art	Forest Schools	French		Art
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Target Setting Meetings	Target Setting Meetings	Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	<u>WEDNESDAY</u>	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Humanities	Forest Schools	French	Science	Humanities
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	<u>WEDNESDAY</u>	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Computing	Forest Schools	French	Science	Computing
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	<u>TUESDAY</u>	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	Literacy	Numeracy	Literacy	Numeracy	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					Arithmetic
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00		Literacy (Spelling 11.30-12.00)		Literacy (Spelling 11.30- 12.00)	Numeracy
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00	Humanities	Forest Schools	French	Science	Humanities
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	



	<u>MONDAY</u>	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	<u>THURSDAY</u>	<u>FRIDAY</u>
8.30	Registration/Li t Starter	Registration/ Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter	Registration/Lit Starter
8.40-9.00	School Worship	Class Worship	Hymn Practice	Key Stage Worship	Spelling Test
9.00-9.30	RE Day	DT	Reading Paper 2022	Artithmetic Paper 2022	Celebration Worship
9.30-10.30					DT Day
10.30-10.45	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45-12.00			SPAG Paper 2022	Reasoning Paper 2 2022	
12.00-1.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-2.00		Forest Schools	Spelling Test Paper 2022	Reasoning Paper 3 2022	
2.00-3.05		PE	PE		
3.15-4.15	Literacy Booster		Maths Booster 1	Maths Booster 2	